
SHARYLAND ISD JV

GOLF TOURNAMENT

GIRLS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Weslaco East = 459 1 Jordan Goby (Sharyland Pioneer) = 89

2 La Joya Palmview = 463 2 Mitsuko Kimura (Sharyland High) = 100

3 Donna North = 464 3 Alexandra Hocott (Sharyland Pioneer) = 106

4 Roma = 474 4 Mona Zavala (Weslaco East) = 107

5 McAllen = 500 5 Hailey Cortina (La Joya Palmview) = 107

6 Mia Aleman (McAllen Memorial) = 110

Juliana Ibarra (PSJA Memorial) = 110

8 Kailey Lopez (Roma) = 111

9 Jacqueline de la Pena (Weslaco East) = 112

Vanessa Vargas (Sharyland High) = 112

Date:  January 29, 2018 (Monday)

Field:  34 players

Course:  Shary GC (Mission)

Par:   70

Conditions:  Sunny and Calm

 TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

34 players in the field

INDIVIDUALS

16 Leana Zamora (Edinburg Vela) = 117

16 Lauren Demo (McAllen Rowe) = 117

25 Brianne Moroles (McAllen Rowe) = 122

24 Priscilla Humphreys (McAllen Memorial) = 121

6 Mia Aleman (McAllen Memorial) = 110

20 Mia Yarto (McAllen Memorial) = 119

2 Mitsuko Kimura (Sharyland High) = 100

9 Vanessa Vargas (Sharyland High) = 112

1 Jordan Goby (Sharyland Pioneer) = 89

16 Mega Mata (Sharyland Pioneer) = 117

3 Alexandra Hocott (Sharyland Pioneer) = 106

6 Juliana Ibarra (PSJA Memorial) = 110

30 Valezka Cantu (Valley View) = 125



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

34 players in the field

1st Weslaco East 2nd La Joya Palmview

4 Mona Zavala = 107 5 Hailey Cortina = 107

12 Arelly Rincon = 114 14 Britney Flores = 115

9 Jacqueline De La Pena = 112 14 Mikayla Garcia = 115

31 Jacquelyn Rodriguez = 126 31 Arleen Gomez = 126

TEAM TOTAL:  = 459 TEAM TOTAL:  = 463

3rd Donna North 4th Roma

12 Lorena Jimenez = 114 8 Kailey Lopez = 111

11 Alexa Aguilar = 113 28 Briana Lopez = 124

19 Viviana Aguirre = 118 20 Delany Barrera = 119

20 Carolina Villages = 119 23 Kristen Cantu = 120

28 Larissa Hernandez = 124

TEAM TOTAL:  = 464 TEAM TOTAL:  = 474

5th McAllen

27 Aria Shirah  = 123

25 Diana Rodriguez  = 122

34 Gaby Fernandez  = 129

31 Sophia Newkirk  = 126

TEAM TOTAL:  = 500



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 Jordan Goby (Pioneer) INDIVIDUALS  89 89

2 Mitsuko Kimura (Sharyland) INDIVIDUALS  100 100

3 Alexandra Hocott (Pioneer) INDIVIDUALS  106 106

4 Mona Zavala Weslaco East  107 107

5 Hailey Cortina La Joya Palmview  107 107

6 Mia Aleman (McAllen Memorial) INDIVIDUALS  110 110

6 Juliana Ibarra (PSJA Memorial) INDIVIDUALS  110 110

8 Kailey Lopez Roma  111 111

9 Jacqueline De La Pena Weslaco East  112 112

9 Vanessa Vargas (Sharyland) INDIVIDUALS  112 112

11 Alexa Aguilar Donna North  113 113

12 Arelly Rincon Weslaco East  114 114

12 Lorena Jimenez Donna North  114 114

14 Britney Flores La Joya Palmview  115 115

14 Mikayla Garcia La Joya Palmview  115 115

16 Leana Zamora (Edinburg Vela) INDIVIDUALS  117 117

16 Lauren Demo (McAllen Rowe) INDIVIDUALS  117 117

16 Megan Mata (Pioneer) INDIVIDUALS  117 117

19 Viviana Aguirre Donna North  118 118

20 Carolina Villages Donna North  119 119

20 Delany Barrera Roma  119 119

20 Mia Yarto (McAllen Memorial) INDIVIDUALS  119 119

23 Kristen Cantu Roma  120 120

24 Priscilla Humphreys (McAllen Memorial) INDIVIDUALS  121 121

25 Diana Rodriguez McAllen  122 122

25 Brianne Moroles (McAllen Rowe) INDIVIDUALS  122 122

27 Aria Shirah McAllen  123 123

28 Larissa Hernandez Donna North  124 124

28 Briana Lopez Roma  124 124

30 Valezka Cantu (Valley View) INDIVIDUALS  125 125

31 Jacquelyn Rodriguez Weslaco East  126 126

31 Arleen Gomez La Joya Palmview  126 126

31 Sophia Newkirk McAllen  126 126

34 Gaby Fernandez McAllen  129 129


